

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 35.00 long, 1mm = 112.50 x 35					
					= 3937.50 long.
11/11/20 7E					
Date of entry :- 12/11/20					
Item no ⑤ supplying filling brick but — etc.					
total length = 15 + 15 + 2 x 3.50 + 8.00					
= 45.00mm					
45.00mm x (0.80 + 0.90 + 1.10 + 1.20) x 2.50					
= 112.50mm					

11/11/20 7E					
Date of entry :- 13/11/20					
Item no ⑥ construction of G.S.B.W-I materials — etc.					
L = 15 + 15 + 2 x 3.5 + 8 = 45.00mm					
45 x (1.80 + 1.95 + 1.80 + 0.80) x 0.15					
= 4.88mm					
3 x 20 x 3.75 x 0.15 = 33.75mm					
Total = 43.68mm					

13/11/20 7E					
Item no ⑦ construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — etc.					

$$3 \times 15 \times 1.5 \times 0.60 = 40.50mm$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times (1.50) \times 0.45 = 81.00mm$$

$$2 \times 50 \times 1.5 \times 0.80 = 90.00mm$$

$$\text{Total} = 211.50mm$$

P.T.O

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no ① supplying and fitting bamboo pitting etc.					
vide item no ① on p-②.					
Qty = 315.00 Rms @ Rs. 45.55/Rms					
					= Rs. 14,348.00
Item no ② supplying fitting and fitting bamboo remover					
vide item no ② on p-③.					
Qty = 90.00 Rms @ Rs. 15.65/Rms					
					= 1409.00
Item no ③ supplying fitting					
and fitting bamboo chachari etc.					
vide item no ③ on p-④.					
Qty = 112.50 sqms @ Rs. 87.19/sqms					
					= Rs. 9827.00
Item no ④ providing cement bag with sand etc.					
vide item no ④ on p-⑤ & ⑥					
Qty = 112.50 sqms @					
Qty = 3937.50 m @ 17.03/each					
					= Rs. 67,056.00
Item no ⑤ supplying fitting brick bat etc.					
vide item no ⑤ on p-⑥.					
Qty = 112.50 cm @ 1528.75/cm					
					= 1,71,984.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs. 2,93,068.00					

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
q _l m m @ ①① Const. of MSB 57-I materials ——— etc.					
wide item no ①① on p-⑤,					
Qty = 43.68 cum @ Rs. 2624.77/cum					
					= Rs. 1,14,650.00
q _l m m @ ①① Const. of Subgrade and section shoulder ——— etc.					
wide item no ①① on p-09					
Qty = 364.50 cum @ 16188/cum					
					= Rs. 5,87,50.00
					Total = Rs. 4,66,468.00

Add 1% Lev. —	Rs. 465.00
Add 12% GST —	(+ 55,920.00)
<u>Total = Rs 5,27,109.00</u>	

P 13/11/20 TE		res. on	
	Gray 13/11/20		13/11/20 AE